
Inside Account Manager
Adam Katz
adam.katz@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Barry Dean
barry.dean@imlss.com

Sales Coordinator
Gary Patterson
gary.patterson@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Holly Kerr
holly.kerr@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
JR Rollins
jr.rollins@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Julian Enciso
julian.enciso@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Kimberly Oymaian
kimberly.oymaian@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Pat Ocampo
pat.ocampo@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Tim Bain
tim.bain@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Scott Kleintop
scott.kleintop@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Andrew Katz
andrew.katz@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Sergio Chinchilla
sergio.chinchilla@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Walter Chavez
walter.chavez@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Wendy Fine
wendy.fine@imlss.com

Warehouse
Alanna Swadlow

Inside Account Manager
Aaron Brotman
aaron.brotman@imlss.com

Inventory Control Specialist 
Alexander Lara
alexander.lara@imlss.com

Warehouse
Anthony Alvarez

Warehouse
Angely Vung

Warehouse
Alin Gonzalez

Warehouse
Vincent Ostrom

Warehouse
Juana Padilla

Warehouse
Sophodara Ouk

Warehouse
Rosa Salas 

Warehouse
Lucia Tartaglia

Warehouse
George Santamaria

Warehouse
Geraldine Fiallo

Warehouse
Freddee Cerritos

Warehouse
Ivan Ruiz

Warehouse
Jose Lopez

Warehouse
Raul Dimas

Warehouse
Iyan Lee 

Warehouse
Jesus Castro Celis

Inside Account Manager
Lidia Marquez
lidia.marquez@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Matt Meoli
matt.meoli@imlss.com

Adminstration
Shanna Stewart
shanna.stewart@imlss.com

imlss.com

IML Security Supply: Los Angeles
7655 North San Fernando Road
Burbank, California 91505
Phone: (818) 781-9999
Nationwide: (800)729-5444
Ftax: (818) 781-1828

Branch Manager: Joe Vargas
Email: joe.vargas@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
David McLaughlin
david.mclaughlin@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Loyola Bowditch
loyola.bowditch@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Cliff Penick
cliff.penick@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Christina Rushing
christina.rushing@imlss.com
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Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

Returns Specialist
Sanda Vung
sanda.vung@imlss.com


